UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UESD5V0V4U            Preliminary                                                     TVS
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R229-024.a
ESD PROTECTION DEVICE
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UESD5V0V4U is a integrated surge protection
device (surge protection) is designed for applications requiring

* Low leakage current (IR max. < 0.1μA at VBR)
* 300W peak pulse power (8/20μs)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UESD5V0V4UL-AE5-R UESD5V0V4UG-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
UESD5V0V4UL-AL5-R UESD5V0V4UG-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
 MARKING
UESD5V0V4U                       Preliminary                                                  TVS
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R229-024.a
 FUNCTIONAL DIAGRAM
 PIN DESCRIPTION